MINIMAL TRACK
Reduced to the max!
2 | 3
MINIMAL TRACK
Reduced  to the max!
2 | 3
4 | 5
IN

KANN-ZUBEHÖR  CAN-HAVE ACCESSORY DIMENSION ART.-NO 
MM 1-5
ORDER EXAMPLE: 
7-02153-02 - 02
black
DISQ ROUND COLOR   48V DC  
DIMENSION
MM
WATT
MAX.
LUMEN
MAX.
ART.-Nº 
DALI-DIM 1-29
Ø206 H:19 5.0 400 7-02153-02 
ORDER EXAMPLE: 
7-02153-02 - 02
black
DISQ SQUARE COLOR   48V DC  
DIMENSION
MM
WATT
MAX.
LUMEN
MAX.
ART.-Nº 
DALI-DIM 1-29
216x216 5.0 400 7-02155-02 
DISQ SQUARE   48V DC  
DIMENSION
MM
WATT
MAX.
LUMEN
MAX.
ART.-Nº 
DALI-DIM 1-29
216x216 5.0 400 7-02154-02 

DIBOND
COVER
51 52 53
copper
stainless
steel
mirror
ORDER EXAMPLE:  
7-02153-02 - 02 53
black
m
irror

DIBOND
COVER
51 52 53
copper
stainless
steel
mirror
ORDER EXAMPLE: 
7-02152-02 - 51ccoper
DISQ ROUND   48V DC  
DIMENSION
MM
WATT
MAX.
LUMEN
MAX.
ART.-Nº 
DALI-DIM
Ø206 H:19 5.0 400 7-02152-02 
MINIMAL TRACK
LIGHT